
ERGEBNISLISTE
25. Hans-Dörre-Gedächtnis-Pokal 2016

Groß-Umstadt · 11. September 2016

Turnierleiter Peter Dolch

Schiedsgericht:

Oberschiedsrichter Walther Raffler

Schiedsrichter Nicole Warnecke

  Stefanie Tomkowitz

Teilnehmende Vereine:

Blau-Gold Essen 3

KSV Baltrum 8

CGC Rauschenberg 6

CGC Illertal Kellmünz 2

BGSV Bad Homburg 1 

SG Weiterstadt 5

CGC Rot-Weiß Groß-Umstadt 2

MC Möve Cuxhaven 2

Assindia Essen 2

MSC Bensheim-Auerbach 3

Gesamt-Teilnehmer 34





HERREN

  1. Dustin Raffler Blau-Gold Essen 36793 31 32 32   95 31,67

  2. Dominik Weber KSV Baltrum 27911 36 33 28   97 32,33

  3. Michael Becker SG Weiterstadt 37225 32 33 33   98 32,67

  4.  Mathias Tomkowitz KSV Baltrum 37500 31 33 35   99 33,00

DAMEN

  1. Stefanie Tomkowitz KSV Baltrum 32802 29 34 29 92 30,67

  2. Melanie Menzel Blau-Gold Essen 36022 36 32 35   103 34,33

  3. Nicole Mühling KSV Baltrum 36168 38 37 35 110 36,67

  4. Marie-Theres Dolch Rot-Weiß Groß-Umstadt 66868 35 36 40 111 37,00

  5. Stefanie Schnickmann KSV Baltrum 47186 34 39 39 112 37,33

SENIOREN I 

  1. Thomas Wiemer MSC Bensh.-Auerbach 25211 31 31 30   92 30,67

  2. Tobias Brandt CGC Rauschenberg 24151 31 34 32   97 32,33

  3. Andreas Wiards KSV Baltrum 45696 35 31 35   101 33,67

  4. Thomas Friedmann SG Weiterstadt 66911 36 36 35   107 35,67

  5. Jürgen Hansel CGC Illertal Kellmünz 45795 36 32 40 108 36,00

  6. Horst Unterleitner CGC Illertal Kellmünz 26698 39 35 35 109 36,33

  7. Peter Dolch Rot-Weiß Groß-Umstadt 30207 36 40 34 110 36,67

  8. Jochen Nieratka SG Weiterstadt 33063 38 41 37 116 38,67

SENIORINNEN I 

  1. Nicole Warnecke MGC „Möve“ Cuxhaven 46911 30 32 33   95 31,67

  2. Jenifer Severloh MGC „Möve“ Cuxhaven 1612 34 34 31   99 33,00

  3. Beate Wiemer MSC Bensh.-Auerbach 42659 32 36 34 102 34,00

  4. Gottholde Weniger CGC Rauschenberg 35896 33 35 39 107 35,67

  5. Brigitte Reul BGSV Bad Homburg 37449 36 36 36 108 36,00

  6. Dorothea Preuß CGC Rauschenberg 44355 40 38 33 111 37,00

  7. Kirsten Wimmer MSC Bensh.-Auerbach 33708 36 34 42   112 37,33

  8. Rosemarie Schwarz SG Weiterstadt 35523 40 42 37   119 39,67

  9. Inge Schmitz Assindia Essen 37171 41 40 39 120 40,00

10. Heike Friedmann SG Weiterstadt 66912 42 36 45 123 41,00

SENIOREN II 

  1. Fritz Voss KSV Baltrum 18217 32 34 30 96 32,00 

  2. Lothar Brieger KSV Baltrum 38454 32 32 35 99 33,00 

  3. Walther Raffler Blau-Gold Essen 10650 39 41 32   112 37,33

  4. Herbert Schüngel Assindia Essen 49856 36 37 41 114 38,00

JUNIOREN 

  1. Juri Kosin CGC Rauschenberg 66110 33 39 39 111 37,00 

SCHÜLER 

  1. Daniel Kosin CGC Rauschenberg 66280 34 39 38 111 37,00 

  2. Matti Linker CGC Rauschenberg 66747  36 42 39 117 39,33



VEREINS-MANNSCHAFTEN

1. KSV Baltrum

Dominik Weber KSV Baltrum 27911 36 33 28   97

Andreas Wiards KSV Baltrum 45696 35 31 35   101 

Mathias Tomkowitz KSV Baltrum 37500 31 33 35   99

Stefanie Tomkowitz KSV Baltrum 32802 29 34 29 92

Lothar Brieger KSV Baltrum 38454 32 32 35 99

    127 129 127 383

2. SG Bensheim-Cuxhafen

Thomas Wiemer MSC Bensh.-Auerbach 25211 31 31 30   92

Nicole Warnecke MGC „Möve“ Cuxhaven 46911 30 32 33   95

Jenifer Severloh MGC „Möve“ Cuxhaven 1612 34 34 31   99

Beate Wiemer MSC Bensh.-Auerbach 42659 32 36 34 102

Kirsten Wimmer MSC Bensh.-Auerbach 33708 36 34 42   112

    127 131 128 386

3. SG Rot-Weiß Essen

Dustin Raffler Blau-Gold Essen 36793 31 32 32   95

Marie-Theres Dolch Rot-Weiß Groß-Umstadt 66868 35 36 40 111

Melanie Menzel Blau-Gold Essen 36022 36 32 35   103

Peter Dolch Rot-Weiß Groß-Umstadt 30207 36 40 34 110

Walther Raffler Blau-Gold Essen 10650 39 41 32   112

    138 140 133 411

4. CGC Rauschenberg

Juri Kosin CGC Rauschenberg 66110 33 39 39 111

Daniel Kosin CGC Rauschenberg 66280 34 39 38 111

Matti Linker CGC Rauschenberg 66747  36 42 39 117

Tobias Brandt CGC Rauschenberg 24151 31 34 32   97

Gottholde Weniger CGC Rauschenberg 35896 33 35 39 107

    131 147 148 426

5. SG Weiterstadt

Heike Friedmann SG Weiterstadt 66912 42 36 45 123

Rosemarie Schwarz SG Weiterstadt 35523 40 42 37   119

Jochen Nieratka SG Weiterstadt 33063 38 41 37 116

Thomas Friedmann SG Weiterstadt 66911 36 36 35   107

Michael Becker SG Weiterstadt 37225 32 33 33   98

    146 146 142 434


